
May 
FOURTH GRADE NEWS: 

 

  

 

Academics:  
English Language Arts (ELA):  The focus is on the SBAC with our being able to 

identify the purposes of writing, fact and opinion, powerful vocabulary…all of it, really! 

Go get ‘em, Mustangs! 

Math: We will be using our computational skills and analytical skills in the SBAC. 

Watch us demonstrate all that we can do this month! 

Science/Social Studies: After our field trip to the New England Air Museum, we 

continue to apply our science skills in studying animal adaptations as well as coupling 

the science with pourquoi folktales from cultures around the world.  

 

What you can be doing at home:  

 Read and discuss books with your child and practice math facts every night!  

 Using iReady on the Chromebooks at home is always a great option. Stay well! 

 Complete any homework together. Check and sign the Agenda.  

Important dates: 

 5/10 and 5/24 – Early Releases 

 5/1-5  SBAC Testing for ELA 

 5/8-19 – SBAC Testing for Math 

 5/29 – No School- Memorial Day! 

 

Happenings: 
Calling all Metacomet Mustangs to do their 

very best on the state testing this month. 

Whether it’s vocabulary or fractions we are 

out to “show what we know!” Get your rest 

and do your best! 

  

 

Contact Information: 

Mrs. Anderson: danderson@blmfld.org   Ms. Devokaitis: edevokaitis@blmfld.org 

Ms. Carboni: kcarboni@blmfld.org       Mrs. Paulus: spaulus@blmfld.org 

Mrs. Coppa: bcoppa@blmfld.org    Mrs. Powers: mpowers@blmfld.org 

Ms. Davis: rdavis@blmfld.org    Ms. Pyatt: apyatt@blmfld.org    
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